P1300055022

(Req	uestor's Name)
(Add	ress)
(Add	ress)
(Add	1655)
(City.	/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
/Pug	iness Entity Name)
(Dus	mess chuty Name)
(Doc	ument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:
l	

Office Use Only



800247487438

06/11/13--01002--009 **78.75

13 JUN 25 PM 4: 36
SECRETARY OF STATE

T. Burch JUN 2 6 2013

produ

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: <u>Lildmare Productions of Holly Cood Corp</u> (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)						
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:						
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status			
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED						
FROM: Lynn Milrad Chambley Name (Printed or typed)						
	8/31 Canopy To	Address				
Parkland, FL 33076 City, State & Zip						
336-403-5217 Daytime Telephone number						
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)						

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



June 12, 2013

LYNN MILRAD CHUMBLEY 8131 CANOPY TERRACE PARKLAND, FL 33076

SUBJECT: WILDMORE PRODUCTIONS OF HOLLYWOOD CORP

Ref. Number: W13000034237

We have received your document for WILDMORE PRODUCTIONS OF HOLLYWOOD CORP and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 913A00014824

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	N	Mailing addres	s, if different is:
Kland,	FL 33076			
ricle III P purpose for whi	URPOSE ch the corporation is organized is:	•	Tuve	stment
				13 JUN SECRET ALLAH
number of share	SHARES s of stock is:	CTORS		25 PH 4: 36 ARY OF STATE SSEE, FLORBY
number of share	s of stock is:		Presi	PH 4: 36 OF STATE EE, FLORINY
number of share	s of stock is:	Name and Title:	Presi	PH 4: 36 OF STATE EE, FLORINY
Name and Address	itle: Eric Beho	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	Treas	PH 4: 36 EFFLORING GUREC
TICLE V Name and Address	Sof stock is: UU INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTION Title: Lynn Milrod-Chan 8131 Canapy Ter	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	Treas	PH 4: 36 EFFLORING GUREC
Name and TAddress Address	itle: Eric Beho	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	Treas	PH 4: 36 PH 4: 36 EFFLORING GUECE GUECE

Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
	EGISTERED AGENT la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name: £	Eric Behr		
Address:	8131 Coupy Terrace Parkland, FL 33076	-	13 J SECR TALL
1	tirkland, FL 33076	-	FIL IUN 25 IETARY NHASSE
ARTICLE VII II	NCORPORATOR	•	유. 프 - ED
The name and addre	ess of the Incorporator is:		STA 51 00
Name:	SBI Concpy Terrace Parkland, FL 33076		36
Address:	8BI Concpy Terrare	-	
	Parkland, FL 33076	<u>-</u>	
Having been named this certificate, I am	as registered agent to accept service of process familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporation sistered agent and agree to act in t	his capacity 5/24/13
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		' Date
I submit this docume document to the Dep	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are artment of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the false in y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S	nformation submitted in a S.
	Required Signature/Incorporator	-	5-24-17 Date